Room Air Conditioner Accessories
PARTS THAT
KEEP YOU COOL
2
VERTICAL ZONELINE® UNITS
3
RAVWP6
(AZ Series*—75/85)

RAK5302 Universal power supply, 30 Amp, 265V for 28, 29, 38, 39, 41, 55, 58 & 61 only AZ 12
Zoneline units
ORDER INFORMATION
22
Number Description Model Type* Page No.
RAK205CW Chaseway for RAK204U sub-base AZ 11
RAK204D15P 230/208V, 15 amp standard sub-base with power cord AZ 11
RAK204D20P 230/208V, 20 amp standard sub-base with power cord AZ 11
RAK204D30P 230/208V, 30 amp standard sub-base with power cord AZ 11
RAK204E15 265V, 15 amp standard sub-base AZ 11
RAK204E20 265V, 20 amp standard sub-base AZ 11
RAK204E30 265V, 30 amp standard sub-base AZ 11
RAK204U Standard sub-base without electrical devices or wiring AZ 11
RAK601 Duct extension AZC, AZ 9
RAK602 Air register and trim flange AZC, AZ 9
RAK605 Duct adapter for 21  & 31  only AZ 9

RAK690 Architectural louvered grille adapter for "J" chassis unit 17
Built-in units
ORDER INFORMATION
23
ORDER INFORMATION
All sales kits are stocked in Appliance Distribution Centers
*A_B Series: Zoneline units built before 1987 – Zoneline I, II , III , and
IV; AZC Series: Zoneline units built from 1987 to 1992 – includes AZR
Series – Zoneline 1000, 2000, 2500, 2700, 3000, 4000, 5000;
AZ Series: Zoneline units built after 1992 – Zoneline 21, 31, 26, 51 /
Zoneline 22, 32, 52 / Zoneline 25, 35, 55 / Zoneline 28, 29, 38, 39, 41,
58, 61, 75, 85.
Fedders® is a registered trademark of Fedders North America, Inc.
Whirlpool® is a registered trademark of Whirlpool U.S.A.
Number Description Page No.
RAK148D1 Heat pump digital remote thermostat 19
RAK148P1 Heat pump programmable remote thermostat 19
RAK164D1 Cooling with electric heat digital remote thermostat 20
RAK164P1 Cooling with electric heat programmable remote thermostat 20
Thermostats
For builder resources and
support visit: buildwithge.com
or call 800.GE.CARES